INA  GVK102-208-KTT-B-AH10-
AS2/V  deep  groove  ball
bearings
What are the dimensions of 19.1 mm B a INA GVK102-208-KTT-B-
AH10-AS2/V deep groove ball bearings? Manufacturing Service 11
mm A1 . Get Your Free, Instant Quote！
B 19.1 mm
A 20 mm
A1 11 mm
A2 32.1 mm
B1 28.6 mm
d 15.88 mm
d1 27.2 mm
e 10 mm
G M6x1
H 81 mm
H1 31 mm
J 76.1 mm
N 11,5mm
s1 23.05 mm
S 6.5 mm
C 9.55 kN
C0 4.78 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.43 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.7 Nm
Designation of housing FTE202-
Designation of bearing ES202-10G2